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From:  

 Liu, Jing (UTC) 

 

Sent:  

 Monday, April 28, 2014 11:10 AM 

 

To:  

Stephen Athanson (SATHANSON@tracfone.com);  

Kristin.L.Jacobson@sprint.com; Karen.HAITH@solixinc.com; Divelbliss, Elaine  

M [LEG] (Elaine.Divelbliss@virginmobileusa.com); mconnolly@yourtel.com;  

Heather Kirby (hkirby@telecomcounsel.com);  

lsteinhart@telecomconusel.com; sm3162@att.com;  

cindy.manheim@att.com; Brooks.Harlow@fcclaw.com; Robin Enkey  

(robine@budgetprepay.com); Jim Carpenter (jim.carpenter@telrite.com);  

kchow@telcomcounsel.com; agipson@joneswalker.com;  

roberty@totalcallusa.com; Amyi@TOTALCALLUSA.com;  

jrcarter@readywireless.com; klehrman@readywireless.com;  

'rickfinn@localaccess.com'; 'bruce.russell@whidbeytel.com';  

'rbuechel@hcc.net'; 'shanson@thurston.com';  

'danielle.clausen@rainierconnect.net'; 'russ@toledotel.com';  

'clarson@wwest.net'; 'sappelo@comcast.net';  

'Mark.Reynolds3@qwest.com'; 'cindy.manheim@cingular.com';  

'pmorse@fairpoint.com'; 'jmanterola@fairpoint.com';  

'jbrooks@inlandnet.com'; 'dfilan@pionnet.com';  

'mark.carrier@rainierconnect.net'; 'gmorasch@stjohncable.com';  

'dale@toledotel.com'; 'otcacct@ortelco.net'; 'dkluser@ortelco.net';  

'ellen@pionnet.com'; 'gmorasch@stjohncable.com'; 'rick@weavnet.com';  

'74541.2515@compuserve.com'; 'rob.snyder@whidbeytel.com';  

Amy.Young@CenturyLink.com; marktrinchero@DWT.COM;  

wutc@toledotel.com; carl.gipson@ftr.com;  

Bruce.schiefelbein@tdstelecom.com; gail.long@tdstelecom.com;  

Theresa.wilson@ruraltel.org; rgraham@tminc.com 

 

Cc:  

 Weinman, William (UTC); Zawislak, Tim (UTC); Hahn, Roger (UTC); Roth, Jing (UTC) 

 

Subject: 

 Washington Docket for FCC Form 481  
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Hi, Everyone,  

 

We are still in April, but we’ve already got inquiry from some of you about how to send in the copy of  

your companies’ FCC Form 481 due July 1, 2014.  Thanks for the early start!  Here are some 

instructions  

for this year’s filing:   

 

- Please file under the docket UT-143013.   

- You may file electronically via UTC web portal:  

http://www.utc.wa.gov/docs/Pages/ElectronicFiling.aspx. If you file electronically, no need to  

send in hard copies.   

- Please make sure to provide a cover letter and make reference in the subject line to “Eligible  

Telecommunications Carriers’ annual filings to the Federal Communications Commission  

pursuant to 47 C.F.R. § 54.313. and 47 C.F.R. 54.422 (Form 481).”  Please also provide a contact  

person in the cover letter.  

- If you wish to keep some parts of the document confidential, please refer to WAC 480-06-120:  

http://apps.leg.wa.gov/wac/default.aspx?cite=480-07-160.  Make sure to provide a redacted  

version and a confidential version.   

- Please contact Tim Zawislak (TZawisla@utc.wa.gov, 360-664-1294) if you have more questions. 

 

Regards, 

 

Jing 

 

Jing Liu 

Regulatory Analyst  

Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission 

Tel: 360-664-1292 

Fax: 360-753-2629 

 


